
PURE POWER WITH COMPLETE CONTROL
APEX UT IRONS

FEATURES & BENEFITS
Advanced Forged Performance and Powerful Precision
The Forged 455 face cup provides exceptional distance, 
making the Apex UT’24 iron an incredibly powerful and 
workable option off the tee.
   

Dynamic Sole Design for Enhanced Turf Interaction
The new Apex UT ’24 irons feature a Dynamic Sole Design with a pre-worn leading 
edge to cut through the turf more efficiently and trailing edge relief to ensure a 
clean exit. The result is an iron sole that maintains speed through the turf and 
promotes consistent contact on all shots. The new Apex Utility iron is a more 
compact shape than its predecessor with a slightly shallower face to promote a 
higher launch.

Endless Combo Set Possibilities
The Apex UT ‘24 irons are the perfect complement to the other Pro Series models. 
Whether you’re looking for a driving iron or a long iron replacement, the Apex UT’ 
24 irons are designed to seamlessly blend with the other Pro Series models to 
meet a player’s specific needs. All Pro Series irons feature the same MIM back 
weight to give fitters more control to dial in swing weight.

Swingweight (St) Swingweight (Gr)Graphite Length (St)CLUB
2
3
4

Availability
RH/LH
RH/LH
RH/LH

Loft
18.0
20.0
23.0

Steel Length 
39.50"
39.00""

38.5"

Offset
2.3mm
2.2mm
2.0mm

Lie
60.0
60.5
61.0

D3
D3
D3

39.50"
39.00"
38.5"

D1
D1
D1

Golf Pride Z Grip Firm
Standard - 50g (Steel), 46g (Graphite)

©2023 Topgolf Callaway Brands Corp. Callaway and the Chevron Device are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Topgolf Callaway Brands Corp.

MCA MMT UT Iron
80g (Reg, Stiff), 90g (X-Stiff)
*Shaft weights indicate weight class

True Temper Dynamic Gold MID
115g (Reg, Stiff, X-Stiff) 


