



ORGED

# HELD TO THE HIGHEST STANDARD

# **APEX UT IRONS**

PURE POWER WITH COMPLETE CONTROL

#### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

**Advanced Forged Performance and Powerful Precision** The Forged 455 face cup provides exceptional distance, making the Apex UT'24 iron an incredibly powerful and

workable option off the tee.

## **Dynamic Sole Design for Enhanced Turf Interaction**

The new Apex UT '24 irons feature a Dynamic Sole Design with a pre-worn leading edge to cut through the turf more efficiently and trailing edge relief to ensure a clean exit. The result is an iron sole that maintains speed through the turf and promotes consistent contact on all shots. The new Apex Utility iron is a more compact shape than its predecessor with a slightly shallower face to promote a higher launch.

## **Endless Combo Set Possibilities**

The Apex UT '24 irons are the perfect complement to the other Pro Series models. Whether you're looking for a driving iron or a long iron replacement, the Apex UT' 24 irons are designed to seamlessly blend with the other Pro Series models to meet a player's specific needs. All Pro Series irons feature the same MIM back weight to give fitters more control to dial in swing weight.

						111111	1111111111111	
CLUB	Loft	Availability	Lie	Offset	Steel Length	Swingweight (St)	Graphite Length (St)	Swingweight (Gr)
2	18.0	RH/LH	60.0	2.3mm	39.50"	D3	39.50"	D1
3	20.0	RH/LH	60.5	2.2mm	39.00""	D3	39.00"	D1
4	23.0	RH/LH	61.0	2.0mm	38.5"	D3	38.5"	D1



MCA MMT UT Iron

\*Shaft weights indicate weight class

80g (Reg, Stiff), 90g (X-Stiff)



**Golf Pride Z Grip Firm** 

Standard - 50g (Steel), 46g (Graphite)